10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

29 September 2025

Score

236

214

208

207

202

198

194

194

194

193

192

191

164

130

126

122

117

84

78

72

62

58

*

1st Wicket Partnership

Batsman

D.McGoldrick (ret)
G.Brown

C.Eccles

S.Harris
D.Blackburn
Darren McGoldrick
D.W.Daniels
N.Picton

Darren McGoldrick / Chris
Crowfoot

Darren McGoldrick / Andy
Crouch

D.Garrett
M.Watson
M.Baker
G.Brown

Ivan Baker
Darren McGoldrick
S.Navaee
E.Stoddart
D.McGoldrick
D.McGoldrick
M.Whiting
|.Baker

V.Mathew

Batsman

J.Burgess (ret) C.Crowfoot

N.Picton
D.Garrett
S.Bird

James Burgess
C.Martin
V.Caruana

James Burgess

Andrew Cowley

|.Baker
S.Clarke
I.Baker
D.W.Daniels
Darren McGoldrick
Jack Obbard
V.Mathew
V.Mathew
D.Cadd
D.Cadd
D.McGoldrick
M.Whiting

S.Quigley

Opposition

Bilsington

Wingham 2nd
Boughton and Eastwell
Aldington

Ash Village

Magpies

Wye

Foxbury Exiles CC

Borden CC

Minster (Sheppey)
Rolvenden

Arlott
Wittersham
Stone CC
Bilsington CC
Little Chart CC
Kennington CC
Sandhurst CC
Gravesend CC 6th
Bethersden CC
Egerton CC 3rds

Boughton & Eastwell CC

Season

2019

2005

2013

2003

2025

1998

2009

2025

2025

2017

1996

2009

2011

2025

2025

2023

2024

2023

2023

2024

2024

2024

Venue

Home

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

Home

Home

Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home

Away
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